FINAL EXAMINATION 2023 — 2024

LKG UKG CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5
12.02.2024 (Mon) | Eng. Reading & Eng. Reading & English English Computer English Sanskrit
Recitation Recitation
13.02.2024 (Tues) Hindi Reading Hindi Reading & Computer Hindi English Computer English
& Recitation Recitation
14.02.2024 (Wed) | --——---mmmmm | smmmmeeemmeeee | mmmmmemeemeeem | emememmmmememm | mmmeseseseson | smmeosemesses | Smememommeeees
15.02.2024 (Thurs) English English Hindi Computer Hindi Science Computer
16.02.2024 (Fri) Maths Maths Maths Maths Science Hindi Maths
17.02.2024 (Sat) Hindi Hindi G.K. Gk Maths Maths Hindi
18.02.2024 Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday Sunday
19.02.2024 (Mon) |  ------=------- EVS EVS EVS 8.5¢. 8.8t S.St.
20.02.2024 (Tues) |  ====-=m-===m== | mmmmmmmmmemem ] mmmmemesmemems ] mmmmommmeoeoes G.K. G.K. Science

Note: Class 5 - G.K. Exam on 10.02.2024 (Saturday)

Wish you all the best!
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